May 2017 Eagle Glen Players Club Individual Stroke Play/Blind Draw Partner

Gross
1st Steve Bemis
2nd Tim Martin

3rd Heather Moorehead

Skins:

Gross $75

Hole 2 Ryan Reightley
Hole 5 Arron Hobbs
Hole 6 Rick Marion
Hole 10 Ryan Reightley
Hole 15 Don Johnson

Closest to the Pin

Hole 4 Josh McSpadden
Hole 8 Tim Martin

Hole 10  Marc Kaplan
Hole 17  Steve Bemis

Blind Draw Team Winners

1st Gamboa/Vaughn
2nd lensen/Reightley

Net
69 $100 1st
74 $50 2nd
80 $25 3rd
4th
5th
Net
Hole 2
Hole 3
Hole 6
Hole 13
Hole 14
Hole 15
Hole 16
$25
3ft
2ft1in.
10 ft 4 in.
6ftein.
134  S75
139 $§25

Marvin Gamboa

Robert Parker Sr.

Ryan Reightley
Chet Barr
Michael Hoyt

$65
Ryan Reightley
Marvin Gamboa
Robert Clark
Vincent Chung

Robert Parker Sr.

Robert Clark
Marvin Gamboa

58
64
68
71
71

$125
$100
$80
Card Off $60
Card Off $20



